## N2400005223

(Daywoods do Morro)					
(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



800427994708

04/19/24 -01001--005 \*\*07.50

2024 APR 18 AH11: 13

T. MATTHEWS APR 30 2024



## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: EXPLORE MY FUTURE, INC.

## (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

☐ \$70.00 ☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

FROM: DEL TORO LAW: PETER D. DEL TORO

☐\$78.75
Filing Fee
& Certified Copy

■ \$87.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

Name (Printed or typed)
514 COLORADO AVENUE

Address

STUART, FLORIDA 34994 City, State & Zip

772-444-0101

Daytime Telephone number

PETER@DELTORO.LAW

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit L. E. D.

ARTICLE I The name of	the corporation shall be: EXPLORE MY FU	JTURE, INC.	2024 APR 18 AM 11: 13	
<u>ARTICLE I</u>	<u> PRINCIPAL OFFICE</u>			
, , ,	Principal <u>street</u> address:		Mailing address, if different is FL	
11	78 SW TIBURON WAY			
PA	LM CITY, FLORIDA 34990			
<u>(RTICLE I</u>	H PURPOSE	THE BLIDBACE	DE EMBLOBE MY EETHBE INC. IS EVELHSIM EN	
			OF EXPLORE MY FUTURE, INC. IS EXCLUSIVLEY SECTION 501(C)3 OF THE INTERNAL REVENUE	
		<del></del>	SHALL BE DISTRIBUTED FOR ONE OR MORE	
			33 OF THE INTERNAL REVENUE CODE OR	
			OR SHALL BE DISTRIBUTED TO THE FEDERAL	
JOVERNA	IENT, OR A STATE OR LOCAL GOVER	NMENT FOR A	PUBLIC FURFUSE	
RTICLE_V		<del></del>	itle: ALEXIS MENNINGER (VP)	
	1178 SW TIBURON WAY		1178 SW TIBURON WAY	
Address	PALM CITY, FL 34990	Address:	PALM CITY, FL 34990	
	1700 CH 171 C 3 777		TALL CONTROL OF STREET	
same and Ti	itle: THOMAS MENNINGER (T)	— Name and T	ide: JAMIE BELLISSIMO-MENNINGER	
Address	1170 CM THE CIVEN IN 12	Address:	DIRECTOR	
	PALM CITY, FL 34990		1178 SW TIBURON WAY	
			PALM CITY, F1. 34990	
Same and Ti	ide: CHRISTOPHER MENNINGER	Name and T	itle:	
Address	INTO PROPERTY	Address:		
	509 SOUTH CAROLINA DRIVE			
	STHART ELORIDA 34994			

Name and Title:	n	Name and Title:	
Address _		Address:	<del>.</del>
_	<u> </u>		<del></del>
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
		<del></del>	
_		<del></del>	
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	DEL TORO LAW		
Address:	514 COLORADO AVENUE		
	STUART, FLORIDA 34994		
	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and ac</u>	ldress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	PETER DEL TORO, ESQ.	·	
Address:	514 COLORADO AVENUE		
	STUART, FLORIDA 34994		
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, if (If an effective d	other than the date of filing: <u>04/12/2024</u> ate is listed, the date must be specific:	(OPTIONA and cannot be more than five days	d.) prior or 90 days after the filing.)
	inserted in this block does not meet the tive date on the Department of State's re		ents, this date will not be listed as the
	ned as registered agent to accept service amiliar with and accept the appointment	as registered agent and agree to act	orporation at the place designated in this in this capacity
	/ LINGS	Peter Del Toro	04/12/2024
	Required Signature of Registere	d Agent	Date
	iment and affirm that the facts stated here f State constitutes a third degree felony a		se information submitted in a document to
	/1/m_	Peter Del Toro	04/12/2024
	Required Signature of Inco	prporator	Date